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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
05
06
07
08

09
10
18
21

22
23
24

152
154

167
221
223
224

225
301
315
316
355

356
420
422
434

435
436
437
451
452

453
543
613
632

644
647
648
676
680

729
738

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

6790
3396
2021
373
201

55
854
144
122

1500
2041

74
482
245

73
113
71

190

344
335

2031
74

383

695
359
918
211

969
1017
1230
250
605

2429
1553
578

1404

402
85

684
36

150

475
1313

Skeins

2.9
1.5
0.9
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.7
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.9
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.3

1.1
0.7
0.3
0.6

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

739
758
778
779
801

818
822
834
838

840
841
842
902
920

921
934
938
945

950
976

3021
3033
3041

3046
3047
3064
3328

3371
3721
3722
3726
3740

3743
3771
3772
3776

3778
3782
3790
3802
3826

3827
3828

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

989
384
314

2779
203

777
1043
202

6545

279
599

2007
4504

53

642
670

3112
199

1895
82

535
1855
687

106
324

4757
57

986
3081
786

2026
890

105
841

3829
329

302
279
54

5299
163

89
703

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.2
1.2
0.1

0.4
0.5
0.1
2.8

0.2
0.3
0.9
1.9
0.1

0.3
0.3
1.3
0.1

0.8
0.1
0.3
0.8
0.3

0.1
0.2
2.0
0.1

0.5
1.3
0.4
0.9
0.4

0.1
0.4
1.6
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.1
2.3
0.1

0.1
0.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3830
3834
3858
3859
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

5573
54

4331
2603
1359

667
801
580

2473

5203

Skeins

2.4
0.1
1.9
1.1
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.3
1.1

2.2


